Contact Information for BCSSSD Special Education PTA (SEPTA)
PTA Officers:

Tara Montague, President
tmontague32@yahoo.com
609-280-5446


Peggy Dugan, Vice-President
mmdugan@verizon.net
610-513-3535

Kristen Masotes, Secretary
krismasotes@yahoo.com
609-949-1789


Jason Leighton, Treasurer
spclized2@yahoo.com
940-337-7493

BCSS Liaison:
Laura Geltch, Program & Community Coordinator, BCSSSD
lgeltch@bcsssd.k12.nj.us 
(609) 267-4226 Ext. 205
Campus Liaisons:

Elementary:  
Kelly Campanara             KLC215@VERIZON.NET 
                        
Chris Hewitt 

chewitt@bcsssd.k12.nj.us 

Jr/Sr: 

Peggy Dugan

mmdugan@verizon.net 
          

Lori Salmons

lsalmons@bcsssd.k12.nj.us 
High School: 
Tara Montague

tmontague32@yahoo.com 
                       
Rita Lyman

rlyman@bcsssd.k12.nj.us 

PASC:  

Brandi Fishman

brandela3@verizon.net 
              

Beth Parker

bparker@bcsssd.k12.nj.us 
Lumberton: 
need parent member
                       
need staff member

